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2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR_Student Version

Week Month Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

5 29 30

5 1 2 3 4 5

6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

7 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

8 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

9 27 28 29 30 31

9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

18 29 30 31

18 1 2 3 4

19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

22 26 27 28 29 30 31

22 1

23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

26 23 24 25 26 27 28

Holidays / Events 
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2-3/9

2-4/9

2-6/9

3/9

12/9

12/9

13/9

14/9

18/9

19/9

20/9

25/9

27/9

30/9

G7-12 Half School Day 七至十二年級半日上課

G2-6 Half School Day 二至六年級半日上課

G1 Half School Day 一年級半日上課

Commencement Ceremony 開學禮

Primary Assembly 小學月會

Secondary Swimming Gala 中學水運會

Half School Day(半日上課)

2025/26 G1 Admission Seminar 2025/26 年度一年級招生簡介會

The day following the Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival 中秋節翌日

IELTS test

Primary Parents' Night & G6 Promotion Seminar 

小學家長晚會及六年級升中簡介會

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

Secondary Parents' Night 中學家長晚會

Celebration of National Day(Half School Day)  國慶日慶祝活動(半日上課)

2-15/1

9-14/1

16-22/1

23/1

24/1

27/1-3/2

G7-11 Mid-year Assessment 七至十一年級中期評估

G1-6 Mid-year Assessment 一至六年級中段評估

G7-11 Mark Checking Day 七至十一年級核對試卷日

Start of Second Term 下學期開始

Lunar New Year Celebration(Half School Day) 農曆新年慶祝活動(半日上課)

Lunar New Year Holiday 農曆年假

4-17/2

5/2

6/2

10-14/2

12/2

18-24/2

22/2

25/2

26/2
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1/10

3/10

7/10

8/10

9/10

11/10

21-26/10

30/10

The National Day 國慶日

Adopting Monday Timetable, after school ECA as usual 

採用星期一時間表，課外活動如常

Primary Sports Day 小學陸運會

Primary Assembly 小學月會

Secondary Form Period 中學級會

Chung Yeung Festival 重陽節

First Term Break 上學期中段假期

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

1/11

4,6/11

4-8/11

9-10/11

11/11

12-25/11

14/11

26/11-2/12

27/11

30/11

Seasonal Influenza Vaccination(First Dose) 

季節性流感疫苗接種(第一劑)

Secondary Sports Day 中學陸運會

Primary English Week 小學英文周  

2025/26 G1 Second Interview 2025/26 年度一年級第二次新生面試

Holiday After 2025/26 G1 Interview 2025/26 年度一年級新生面試後補假

G12 Mid-Year Assessment(HKDSE ONLY) 

十二年級中期評估(香港中學文憑課程適用)

Primary Assembly 小學月會

G12 Mark Checking Day 十二年級核對試卷日

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

Pui Kiu College 20th Anniversary Joint School Sports Day 培僑書院二十周年校慶聯校運動會

10/12

11/12

13/12

14/12

18/12

20/12

23/12-1/1

Primary Seasonal Influenza Vaccination(Second Dose) 

小學季節性流感疫苗接種(第二劑)

Secondary Form Period 中學級會

Primary Assembly 小學月會

G12 Parents' Day (HKDSE ONLY) 十二年級家長日(香港中學文憑課程適用)

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

20th Anniversary Carnival (Half School Day) 二十周年校慶嘉年華 (半日上課)

Christmas and New Year Holidays  聖誕節及元旦假期

G12 Mock Exam (HKDSE ONLY) 十二年級模擬試(香港中學文憑課程適用)

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

Adopting Monday Timetable, after school ECA as usual 

採用星期一時間表，課外活動如常

Primary Mathematics Week 小學數學周

Secondary Form Period 中學級會

G12 Mock Exam Mark Checking Day 十二年級模擬考試核對試卷日

Parents' Day 家長日 

Primary Assembly 小學月會

G12 Last School Day(HKDSE ONLY)  and Farewell Function 

十二年級最後上課日(香港中學文憑課程適用)及惜別會



26/8/20248:54
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26 1

27 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

28 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

29 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 30 31

31 1 2 3 4 5

32 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

33 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

34 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

35 27 28 29 30

35 1 2 3

36 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

37 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

38 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

39 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

40 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

41 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

42 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

43 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

44 29 30

44 1 2 3 4 5

45 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

46 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

47 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

48 27 28 29 30 31

48 1 2

49 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

50 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

51 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

52 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

53 31

School Holiday 學校假期

Adopting Anther Day Timetable 採用另日上課時間表
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1/5

5/5

7/5

8/5

8-9/5

14/5

15-16/5

19-24/5

29/5

31/5

2-16/6

5-10/6

16-17/6

17-23/6

19-20/6

23-26/6

24/6-15/7

27/6

1/7

4/7

TBC

14/7

15/7

15/7

16/7

16/7

17/7-31/8

6/8

G7-11 Year-End Assessment 七至十一年級期末評估

G1-6 Year-End Assessment 一至六年級期末評估

G3&6 TSA: Maths, Chi & Eng Written 三及六年級全港性系統評估: 中英數紙筆

G7-11 Mark Checking Day 七至十一年級核對試卷日

G9 TSA: Maths, Chi & Eng Written 九年級全港性系統評估: 中英數紙筆

G5 Performance Rehearsal Intensive Week 五年級表演密集排練期

Post Exam Activities (Half Day) 試後活動 (半日)

G5 Performance 五年級表演

HKSAR Establishment Day 香港特別行政區成立紀念日

G12 Graduation Ceremony 十二年級畢業典禮

20th Anniversary Music Festival 二十周年校慶音樂匯演

Primary Closing Ceremony cum G6 Promotion Ceremony 小學散學禮暨六年級升學禮

Secondary Closing Ceremony 中學散學禮

HKAT (For Streaming) 中一入學前學科測驗(作分班之用)

Parents' Day 家長日 

HKDSE Result Release 香港中學文憑試放榜日

Summer Holiday 暑假

G7-9 Promotion Assessment  七至九年級升班試

Holidays / Events 

5/3

7/3

10-14/3

10-14/3

12/3

24-28/3

24-28/3

25/3

31/3-3/4

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

STEAM Day(Pri) STEAM 體驗日(小學) 

Primary Chinese Week 小學中文周

Secondary Mathematics Week 中學數學周

Secondary Form Period 中學級會

Primary PE Week 小學體育周

Secondary Life Experience Camp 中學生活體驗營

Primary Assembly 小學月會

Primary English Week 小學英文周

1/4-3/5

4/4

7-11/4

9/4

14-21/4

23/4

24/4

29-30/4

HKDSE 香港中學文憑考試

Ching Ming Festival 清明節

Primary Experiential Learning Week 小學體驗學習周

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

Easter Holiday 復活節假期

Adopting Monday Timetable, after school ECA as usual 

採用星期一時間表，課外活動如常

Primary Assembly 小學月會

G9 TSA Chi & Eng Oral 九年級全港系統性評估, 中英文說話

Labour Day 勞動節

The Birthday of the Buddha 佛誕

Secondary Form Period 中學級會

STEAM Day(Sec)  STEAM 體驗日(中學)

G3 TSA: Chi Audio-visual, Chi & English Oral 三年級全港系統性評估, 

中文視聽資訊、中英文說話

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

G6 TSA: Chi Audio-visual, Chi & English Oral 六年級全港系統性評估, 

中文視聽資訊、中英文說話

Second Term Break 下學期中段假期

Primary Assembly 小學月會

Tuen Ng Festival 端午節
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Primary Assembly 小學月會

Secondary Assembly 中學月會

Secondary Form Period 中學級會


